
Kristinalekene 2016 dag 1 21.05.16 - 21.05.16

Klubb
60 m - G-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

180 Aleksandar Vukicevic Vidar, Sportsklubben
182 Anders Hytten Brynildsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
190 Anthony Ommundsen Johnsen Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
197 Cornelius Hiis Bakke Sem IF
397 Fredrik Solheim Hytten Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
461 Mikkel Riseth Kvam Sem IF

Klubb
60 m hekk - G-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

461 Mikkel Riseth Kvam Sem IF

Klubb
600 m - G-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

197 Cornelius Hiis Bakke Sem IF

Klubb
Kule - G-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

182 Anders Hytten Brynildsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
197 Cornelius Hiis Bakke Sem IF
388 Emil Upsahl De Lange Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
397 Fredrik Solheim Hytten Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
461 Mikkel Riseth Kvam Sem IF

Klubb
Lengde - G-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

180 Aleksandar Vukicevic Vidar, Sportsklubben
182 Anders Hytten Brynildsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
190 Anthony Ommundsen Johnsen Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
197 Cornelius Hiis Bakke Sem IF
388 Emil Upsahl De Lange Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
397 Fredrik Solheim Hytten Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
Slegge - G-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

388 Emil Upsahl De Lange Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
60 m - G-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

394 Erling Egtvedt Nøtterøy IF
409 Henrik Helgesen Danielsen Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
410 Håkon Brathagen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
418 Jakob Aker-Svendsen Sem IF
423 Johannes Watland Breen Sem IF
433 Kristoffer Kjelling Botne SK
474 Sebastian Berntsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
478 Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin, IL
483 Sondre Hellerud Larsen Botne SK
484 Sondre Larsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
60 m hekk - G-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

394 Erling Egtvedt Nøtterøy IF
416 Isak Hellerud Botne SK
433 Kristoffer Kjelling Botne SK
474 Sebastian Berntsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
478 Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin, IL
484 Sondre Larsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
600 m - G-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

409 Henrik Helgesen Danielsen Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
410 Håkon Brathagen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
416 Isak Hellerud Botne SK
418 Jakob Aker-Svendsen Sem IF
423 Johannes Watland Breen Sem IF
433 Kristoffer Kjelling Botne SK
456 Max Ratus Semb Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
478 Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin, IL
483 Sondre Hellerud Larsen Botne SK
484 Sondre Larsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
Kule - G-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

394 Erling Egtvedt Nøtterøy IF
409 Henrik Helgesen Danielsen Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
418 Jakob Aker-Svendsen Sem IF
423 Johannes Watland Breen Sem IF
474 Sebastian Berntsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
478 Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin, IL
484 Sondre Larsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
Lengde - G-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

394 Erling Egtvedt Nøtterøy IF
409 Henrik Helgesen Danielsen Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
410 Håkon Brathagen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
416 Isak Hellerud Botne SK
418 Jakob Aker-Svendsen Sem IF
423 Johannes Watland Breen Sem IF
433 Kristoffer Kjelling Botne SK
456 Max Ratus Semb Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
474 Sebastian Berntsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
478 Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin, IL
483 Sondre Hellerud Larsen Botne SK
484 Sondre Larsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
Slegge - G-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

456 Max Ratus Semb Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
474 Sebastian Berntsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
60 m - G-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

178 Aksel Maute Torjesen Botne SK
187 Aniq Farhan Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
194 Benjamin Riis Korsane Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
464 Nicklas Skaug Larvik Turn & IF
495 Øystein Solheim Hytten Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
60 m hekk - G-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

178 Aksel Maute Torjesen Botne SK

Klubb
600 m - G-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

194 Benjamin Riis Korsane Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
464 Nicklas Skaug Larvik Turn & IF
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Klubb
Høyde - G-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

178 Aksel Maute Torjesen Botne SK
180 Aleksandar Vukicevic Vidar, Sportsklubben
187 Aniq Farhan Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
194 Benjamin Riis Korsane Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
395 Eskil Rolland Sørensen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
495 Øystein Solheim Hytten Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
Kule - G-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

187 Aniq Farhan Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
194 Benjamin Riis Korsane Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
395 Eskil Rolland Sørensen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
495 Øystein Solheim Hytten Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
Slegge - G-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

194 Benjamin Riis Korsane Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
395 Eskil Rolland Sørensen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
495 Øystein Solheim Hytten Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
60 m - G-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

185 Andreas Heierstad Ivrig IL
186 Andreas Rivenes Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
193 Benjamin Bjørnstad Sturla IF
195 Brage Henden Nybakk Nøtterøy IF
401 Gaute Aasberg Andreassen Nøtterøy IF
411 Håvard Dale Foyn Skovly Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
429 Karsten Lukas Jacobsen Nøtterøy IF
436 Magnus Storfjord Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
454 Mats Vea Karlsen Horten Friidrettsklubb
470 Oliver Andre Isaksen Nøtterøy IF

Klubb
60 m hekk - G-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

186 Andreas Rivenes Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
600 m - G-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

185 Andreas Heierstad Ivrig IL
186 Andreas Rivenes Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
193 Benjamin Bjørnstad Sturla IF
411 Håvard Dale Foyn Skovly Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
436 Magnus Storfjord Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett

Klubb
Høyde - G-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

195 Brage Henden Nybakk Nøtterøy IF
401 Gaute Aasberg Andreassen Nøtterøy IF
429 Karsten Lukas Jacobsen Nøtterøy IF
436 Magnus Storfjord Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
488 Tobias Georg Sørby Lindhagen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
Kule - G-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

195 Brage Henden Nybakk Nøtterøy IF
401 Gaute Aasberg Andreassen Nøtterøy IF
417 Jacob Thomassen Nøtterøy IF

470 Oliver Andre Isaksen Nøtterøy IF
488 Tobias Georg Sørby Lindhagen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
Slegge - G-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

186 Andreas Rivenes Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
195 Brage Henden Nybakk Nøtterøy IF
417 Jacob Thomassen Nøtterøy IF
488 Tobias Georg Sørby Lindhagen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
100 m - G-14

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

386 Emil Javier Auli Horten Friidrettsklubb
420 Jesper Skaug Larvik Turn & IF
452 Mathias Bekkevold Jensen Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
460 Michael Holmtvet Olsen Sem IF
479 Simen Peterson Sem IF
480 Simen Rye-Kittelsen Eidanger Idrettslag
489 Tobias Nilsen Sem IF

Klubb
800 m - G-14

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

420 Jesper Skaug Larvik Turn & IF
452 Mathias Bekkevold Jensen Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
460 Michael Holmtvet Olsen Sem IF
479 Simen Peterson Sem IF

Klubb
Lengde - G-14

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

386 Emil Javier Auli Horten Friidrettsklubb
452 Mathias Bekkevold Jensen Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett

Klubb
Slegge - G-14

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

412 Inge Grelland Sem IF
480 Simen Rye-Kittelsen Eidanger Idrettslag

Klubb
Spyd - G-14

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

412 Inge Grelland Sem IF
417 Jacob Thomassen Nøtterøy IF
489 Tobias Nilsen Sem IF

Klubb
Slegge - G-18/19

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

446 Martin Kornerud Sturla IF

Klubb
60 m - G-9

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

191 Aron Mathisen Askim Botne SK
387 Emil Semb Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
396 Even Skar Drange Lambertseter IF
455 Max Eldevik Sem IF
462 Morten Husebø Hestnes Sem IF
465 Noah Damgaard Gundersen Sem IF
477 Sigurd Hovda Hellas, IF

Klubb
Lengde - G-9

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

191 Aron Mathisen Askim Botne SK
387 Emil Semb Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
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396 Even Skar Drange Lambertseter IF
455 Max Eldevik Sem IF
462 Morten Husebø Hestnes Sem IF
465 Noah Damgaard Gundersen Sem IF
477 Sigurd Hovda Hellas, IF

Klubb
60 m - J-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

199 Eiril Hermansen Fagerli Botne SK
382 Elisa Borøy Henschien Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
405 Hedda Hansen Sandvin, IL
427 Julie Sand-Hanssen Eiker-Kvikk, IF
467 Norah Sand-Hanssen Eiker-Kvikk, IF
475 Selma Nilsen-Wivestad Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
491 Tuva Meinke Kylland Sturla IF

Klubb
60 m hekk - J-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

491 Tuva Meinke Kylland Sturla IF

Klubb
600 m - J-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

199 Eiril Hermansen Fagerli Botne SK
382 Elisa Borøy Henschien Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
427 Julie Sand-Hanssen Eiker-Kvikk, IF
467 Norah Sand-Hanssen Eiker-Kvikk, IF
475 Selma Nilsen-Wivestad Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
487 Tiril Stene Fjose Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
491 Tuva Meinke Kylland Sturla IF

Klubb
Kule - J-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

199 Eiril Hermansen Fagerli Botne SK
390 Emily Roth Sandvin, IL
405 Hedda Hansen Sandvin, IL
475 Selma Nilsen-Wivestad Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
491 Tuva Meinke Kylland Sturla IF

Klubb
Lengde - J-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

199 Eiril Hermansen Fagerli Botne SK
390 Emily Roth Sandvin, IL
405 Hedda Hansen Sandvin, IL
427 Julie Sand-Hanssen Eiker-Kvikk, IF
467 Norah Sand-Hanssen Eiker-Kvikk, IF
475 Selma Nilsen-Wivestad Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
487 Tiril Stene Fjose Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
491 Tuva Meinke Kylland Sturla IF

Klubb
Slegge - J-10

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

405 Hedda Hansen Sandvin, IL

Klubb
60 m - J-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

188 Anna Linnea Skarbøvik Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
189 Anna Thomassen Nøtterøy IF
196 Caroline Ottersland Andresen Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
198 Ebba Jakobine Bell IL Koll
414 Isabel Eie Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
422 Johanna Vedal Sjøl Sandvin, IL

424 Josefine Nordseth Fossgard Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
438 Maren Berglund Vestby IL
442 Maria Fluge Petterson Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
445 Maria Røland Jensen Sandvin, IL
450 Mathea Louise Sørby Lindhage Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
451 Mathea Wego Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
453 Mathilde Groenhof Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
458 Mia Jeppsson Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
476 Selma Skar Magnussen Lambertseter IF
481 Sofie Rooth Lambertseter IF

Klubb
60 m hekk - J-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

422 Johanna Vedal Sjøl Sandvin, IL
445 Maria Røland Jensen Sandvin, IL
476 Selma Skar Magnussen Lambertseter IF
481 Sofie Rooth Lambertseter IF

Klubb
600 m - J-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

188 Anna Linnea Skarbøvik Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
189 Anna Thomassen Nøtterøy IF
196 Caroline Ottersland Andresen Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
198 Ebba Jakobine Bell IL Koll
414 Isabel Eie Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
422 Johanna Vedal Sjøl Sandvin, IL
424 Josefine Nordseth Fossgard Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
442 Maria Fluge Petterson Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
445 Maria Røland Jensen Sandvin, IL
450 Mathea Louise Sørby Lindhage Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
453 Mathilde Groenhof Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
458 Mia Jeppsson Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
Kule - J-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

189 Anna Thomassen Nøtterøy IF
198 Ebba Jakobine Bell IL Koll
392 Emma Moland Leiknes Sørild FIK
414 Isabel Eie Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
422 Johanna Vedal Sjøl Sandvin, IL
438 Maren Berglund Vestby IL
442 Maria Fluge Petterson Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
445 Maria Røland Jensen Sandvin, IL
450 Mathea Louise Sørby Lindhage Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
481 Sofie Rooth Lambertseter IF

Klubb
Lengde - J-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

188 Anna Linnea Skarbøvik Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
189 Anna Thomassen Nøtterøy IF
196 Caroline Ottersland Andresen Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
198 Ebba Jakobine Bell IL Koll
392 Emma Moland Leiknes Sørild FIK
414 Isabel Eie Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
422 Johanna Vedal Sjøl Sandvin, IL
424 Josefine Nordseth Fossgard Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
442 Maria Fluge Petterson Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
445 Maria Røland Jensen Sandvin, IL
450 Mathea Louise Sørby Lindhage Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
451 Mathea Wego Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
453 Mathilde Groenhof Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
458 Mia Jeppsson Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
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476 Selma Skar Magnussen Lambertseter IF
481 Sofie Rooth Lambertseter IF

Klubb
Slegge - J-11

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

189 Anna Thomassen Nøtterøy IF
422 Johanna Vedal Sjøl Sandvin, IL
445 Maria Røland Jensen Sandvin, IL
450 Mathea Louise Sørby Lindhage Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
60 m - J-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

393 Emma van der Zant Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
404 Hedda Berglund Vestby IL
415 Isabella Alida Indrebø Lambertseter IF
447 Martine Fiskerstrand Blekeli IL Koll
482 Sofie Skar Magnussen Lambertseter IF
485 Sophie Opedal Vidar, Sportsklubben
492 Ulrikke Gunneng Horten Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
60 m hekk - J-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

404 Hedda Berglund Vestby IL
415 Isabella Alida Indrebø Lambertseter IF
447 Martine Fiskerstrand Blekeli IL Koll
482 Sofie Skar Magnussen Lambertseter IF

Klubb
600 m - J-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

434 Leona Andersen Vedvik Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
449 Mathea Gløersen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
485 Sophie Opedal Vidar, Sportsklubben
492 Ulrikke Gunneng Horten Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
Høyde - J-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

393 Emma van der Zant Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
404 Hedda Berglund Vestby IL
415 Isabella Alida Indrebø Lambertseter IF
447 Martine Fiskerstrand Blekeli IL Koll

Klubb
Kule - J-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

393 Emma van der Zant Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
415 Isabella Alida Indrebø Lambertseter IF
482 Sofie Skar Magnussen Lambertseter IF
485 Sophie Opedal Vidar, Sportsklubben
492 Ulrikke Gunneng Horten Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
Slegge - J-12

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

459 Mia Ribe Brun Eidanger Idrettslag

Klubb
60 m - J-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

60 Eline Hansen Sandvin, IL
179 Albertine Storm-Syslak Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
181 Amalie Madeleine Hansen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
183 Andrea Madsen Eide Nøtterøy IF
200 Eirin Vaksdal Aas Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
383 Elise Karlsen Sem IF

384 Elizabete Elina Cakure Sørild FIK
389 Emilie Gross Lieblein Sandvin, IL
398 Frøya Eriksen Moss IL
399 Frøydis Hvaara Larvik Turn & IF
400 Gabi Sørvik-Hansen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
402 Hannah Løwe Simensen Hellas, IF
406 Helena Falleth Sem IF
419 Jennie Hem Gjerde Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
425 Juliane Brinck Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
428 Kaia Morland Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
431 Kristin Hovda Hellas, IF
437 Maja Marie Ottersland Andrese Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
439 Mari Enger Malvåg Sem IF
440 Mari Hytten Skyvang Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
444 Maria Myre Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
448 Mathea Damgaard Gundersen Sem IF
457 Maya Norling Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
463 Nathalie B Nilsen Sem IF
466 Nora Øyen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
472 Sara Therese Meland Sem IF
493 Vilde Gulvik Larvik Turn & IF

Klubb
60 m hekk - J-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

60 Eline Hansen Sandvin, IL
181 Amalie Madeleine Hansen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
183 Andrea Madsen Eide Nøtterøy IF
383 Elise Karlsen Sem IF
406 Helena Falleth Sem IF
419 Jennie Hem Gjerde Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
425 Juliane Brinck Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
430 Kira Steingrimsen Hellas, IF
431 Kristin Hovda Hellas, IF
432 Kristine Moland Leiknes Sørild FIK
439 Mari Enger Malvåg Sem IF
448 Mathea Damgaard Gundersen Sem IF
457 Maya Norling Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
466 Nora Øyen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
472 Sara Therese Meland Sem IF

Klubb
600 m - J-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

400 Gabi Sørvik-Hansen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
408 Helle Madsen Auensen Horten Friidrettsklubb
413 Ingvild Brennhovd Vidar, Sportsklubben
428 Kaia Morland Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
437 Maja Marie Ottersland Andrese Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
439 Mari Enger Malvåg Sem IF
440 Mari Hytten Skyvang Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
444 Maria Myre Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
448 Mathea Damgaard Gundersen Sem IF
466 Nora Øyen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
472 Sara Therese Meland Sem IF
493 Vilde Gulvik Larvik Turn & IF

Klubb
Høyde - J-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

60 Eline Hansen Sandvin, IL
179 Albertine Storm-Syslak Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
181 Amalie Madeleine Hansen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
183 Andrea Madsen Eide Nøtterøy IF
192 Astrid Marie Moland Kristiansen Sørild FIK
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384 Elizabete Elina Cakure Sørild FIK
389 Emilie Gross Lieblein Sandvin, IL
398 Frøya Eriksen Moss IL
402 Hannah Løwe Simensen Hellas, IF
406 Helena Falleth Sem IF
425 Juliane Brinck Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
430 Kira Steingrimsen Hellas, IF
431 Kristin Hovda Hellas, IF
432 Kristine Moland Leiknes Sørild FIK
440 Mari Hytten Skyvang Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
444 Maria Myre Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
448 Mathea Damgaard Gundersen Sem IF
457 Maya Norling Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
463 Nathalie B Nilsen Sem IF
466 Nora Øyen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
472 Sara Therese Meland Sem IF

Klubb
Kule - J-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

60 Eline Hansen Sandvin, IL
179 Albertine Storm-Syslak Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
181 Amalie Madeleine Hansen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
192 Astrid Marie Moland Kristiansen Sørild FIK
200 Eirin Vaksdal Aas Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
383 Elise Karlsen Sem IF
389 Emilie Gross Lieblein Sandvin, IL
399 Frøydis Hvaara Larvik Turn & IF
406 Helena Falleth Sem IF
421 Johanna Johansen Horten Friidrettsklubb
425 Juliane Brinck Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
428 Kaia Morland Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
432 Kristine Moland Leiknes Sørild FIK
437 Maja Marie Ottersland Andrese Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
439 Mari Enger Malvåg Sem IF
440 Mari Hytten Skyvang Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
444 Maria Myre Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
448 Mathea Damgaard Gundersen Sem IF
466 Nora Øyen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
472 Sara Therese Meland Sem IF
493 Vilde Gulvik Larvik Turn & IF

Klubb
Slegge - J-13

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

60 Eline Hansen Sandvin, IL
179 Albertine Storm-Syslak Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
389 Emilie Gross Lieblein Sandvin, IL
406 Helena Falleth Sem IF
439 Mari Enger Malvåg Sem IF
440 Mari Hytten Skyvang Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
448 Mathea Damgaard Gundersen Sem IF
466 Nora Øyen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
472 Sara Therese Meland Sem IF

Klubb
100 m - J-14

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

184 Andrea Rooth Lambertseter IF
403 Hanne Vehus Pedersen Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
426 Julie Paulsen Kaalstad Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
486 Thea Kittilsen Andersen Hellas, IF
490 Tuva M Jacobsen Moss IL

Klubb
60 m hekk - J-14

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

184 Andrea Rooth Lambertseter IF
435 Madelen Haaheim Sveinungsen Sørild FIK

Klubb
800 m - J-14

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

443 Maria Hartz Melling Sturla IF

Klubb
Lengde - J-14

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

184 Andrea Rooth Lambertseter IF
403 Hanne Vehus Pedersen Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
435 Madelen Haaheim Sveinungsen Sørild FIK
486 Thea Kittilsen Andersen Hellas, IF
490 Tuva M Jacobsen Moss IL

Klubb
Slegge - J-14

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

473 Sarah Mikkelsen Eidanger Idrettslag

Klubb
Spyd - J-14

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

184 Andrea Rooth Lambertseter IF
403 Hanne Vehus Pedersen Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett
490 Tuva M Jacobsen Moss IL

Klubb
Slegge - J-15

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

407 Helle Henriksen Hvidsten Modum Friidrettsklubb

Klubb
60 m - J-9

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

385 Emeli Sørvik-Hansen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
391 Emma Johanne Fiskerstrand Bl IL Koll
468 Oda Hytten Skyvang Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
469 Oda Wego Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
471 Petra Helene Bell IL Koll
494 Vilde Lindøe Kristiansen Nøtterøy IF

Klubb
Lengde - J-9

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

391 Emma Johanne Fiskerstrand Bl IL Koll
469 Oda Wego Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb
471 Petra Helene Bell IL Koll
494 Vilde Lindøe Kristiansen Nøtterøy IF

Klubb
Slegge - KS

Startnr Navn
Startliste:

441 Mari Strange Øya Tjalve, IK
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